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Anlage
Vimbucher StralRe, 76534 Baden-Baden
T 0170 2823226 info@tc-rebland.de

Sportwart/in
Fath-Oberle, Stefanie
T 017697608725 fath-oberle@tc-rebland.de

Jugendwart/in

Ebner, Martin
T 07223 9159775 ebner@tc-rebland.de
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Gemischte Mannschaft U15 1 (4er)

MF: Alina Ebner
m 01713812056; ebner@tc-rebland.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Albiez, Max
Weber, Mark
Goertz, Philipp
Janitz, Tim
Dollansky, Timéo
Bailer, Timm
Faller, Maximillian
Bosch, Leonhard
Goertz, Jan
Steurer, Florian
Steurer, Lukas
Weber, David
Hurst, Jonathan
Geigle, Johannes
Wagenbrenner, Tim
Griinwald, Nikita
Ebner, Florian
PriiRe, Ben
Seiler, Hugo
Heckle, Jannes
Jeziorska, Wiktoria
Ebner, Alina
Wittenauer, Luise

Furno-Lanza, Carmen

Koch, Nele

Decker, Marlene Lilla
Moog, Victoria

Wwild, Jolie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10909104
11093841
10909102
10909103
11097935
11087667
11000724
10914715
11152663
11000304
11000305
11161293
11164194
11166601
10921929
11203012
11303717
11208118
11304969
11205786
21108733
20955677
20955678
21062557
20959376
20962344
20964375
21060856

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK23,9
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK20,8
LK22,0
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
21204901 LK24,8
21303310 LK24,4
21303042 LK24,4

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Erlitz, Greta
30 Koch, Jule
31 Reil3, Jule
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